
C

1

11

10

2

4

6

18

16

13

15

12

14

8

3

5

17

9

7

DETAIL C 
SCALE 1 : 4

TIGHTEN
WING NUT

UNTIGHTEN TO
PIVOT

NO. NOTE DESCRIPTION QTY
1 1305028211 - 36 REAR SECTION 7.75" DEEP 1
2 1305031551 MOUNTING RAIL (12.25") RH 1
3 1305031551 - (13") MOUNTING RAIL (12.25") LH 1
4 1305023125 - 5" PIVOT, LH 1
5 1305023125 - 5" PIVOT, RH 1
6 1305023127 - (3.5") PIVOTING RAIL, 2RU 2
7 1305030502 - 36 DOOR 7.75" DEEP 1
8 100711 - (21) STANDARD DOOR STIFFNER 2
9 1515 4" FAN CUTOUT COVER PLATE 2
10 2.5" - 1.5" PROGRESSIVE KNOCK-OUT 4
11 1.5" KNOCK-OUT 4
12 1/4-20 NYLON LOCK NUT 4
13 10-32 x 3/8 SCREW PAN HEAD - PHILLIPS 8
14 1/4-20 WING NUT 2
15 1/4" FLAT WASHER 6
16 SOUTHCO 96-10-520-50 OFFSET HINGE, LARGE, LH 2
17 SOUTHCO K4-2338-07 KEEPER 1
18 SOUTHCO K4-2833-07 LINK ROTARY LATCH, MEDIUM 1
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